Snowprofile: Sierra Nevada (San Juan)

Name: A. Gonzalo Mufioz Pedraza

e-mail: miguel.galiana@juntadeandaluci...

Observation date: 06. Mar. 2023 10:00

Place: Sierra Nevada (San Juan)
Subregion: Sierra Nevada
Region: Sierra Nevada
Country: Espafia

Lat/Long: 37.0782°/-3.3758°

Elevation: 2800 m

Incline: 16°

Aspect: NW

Wind speed: Moderate (20 - 40 km/h)
Wind direction: SW

Air temperature: -4°C
Precipitation: No precipitation
Intensity:

Sky condition: Overcast (8/8)
Profile-class:
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Comments:

Average density: 455 kg/m3
Total snow water equivalent: 358.4 mm

En el estrato 80-79cm hay restos de polvo sahariano.

4 240

1 230

SnoProfiler 0.96 powered by mapyrus

1220
1210
4 200
+ 190
1180
+170
1160
+ 150
1+ 140
4130
+120

<1 110

[4°C]e 1100

40

30 |4

000

460.72

438.56,

© 2023 LAWIS | Uni-Wien



